
Team No. Name Sr. Dues Balance Mobile Phone Email

Devin Ferry $0.00 232-6312 dferry18@yahoo.com

Cam Moochler $0.00 237-4418 cmoochler43@gmail.com

Tanner Moss $0.00 743-3624 tmoss85@gmail.com

Steve Mooney $0.00 240-1337 smooney607@gmail.com

Pat Madison $0.00 760-1335 pm2005@stny.rr.com

Chris Mcauliffe X $0.00 759-9051 cmcauliffe88@yahoo.com

Ace Reardon X $0.00 237-4512 mreardon@stny.rr.com

Tim Reardon $0.00 624-5551 trear417@yahoo.com

Tom Moss $0.00 760-9624 motssom@gmail.com

Mickey O'Neil $0.00 727-5722 mickey13@stny.rr.com

Dave Joseph X $0.00 759-3308 djjoseph55@gmail.com

Mike Giovinazzo X $0.00 743-4755 giovinazzo55@yahoo.com

Bob Mion $0.00 727-2799 bob.mion@yahoo.com

John Klien (Goobs) X $0.00 621-8597

Tim Subik $0.00 760-2931 tsubik5@yahoo.com

Mark Walsh $0.00 237-1014 mwalsh538@gmail.com

Mark Worden $0.00 760-2012 kworden2@stny.rr.com

Joe Testani $0.00 725-9444 joejr@roccojtestani.com

John Serafini $0.00 722-1450 john.serafini@gmail.com

Mike Ball $0.00 743-5326 ballenterprise1@gmail.com

Tom Ryder $0.00 343-2017 heytr16@gmail.com

Tim Surowka X $0.00 768-6465 timsurowka@gmail.com

Matt Williams X $0.00 321-9716 sell-com@stny.rr.com

Keith Manning $0.00 339-1747 keith.manning@hotmail.com

Don Ferry $0.00 768-4343 dferry2326@yahoo.com

Dave Ferry $0.00 727-9540 david.ferry@proforma.com

Archie VanVolkinburg X $0.00 725-9082 arch723@hotmail.com

Todd VanVolkinburg $0.00 743-1654 todd.vanvolkinburg@yahoo.com

Joe Hudy $0.00 768-4341 jmhudy@yahoo.com

Chuck Shager X $0.00 775-1177 shagerc@aol.com

Jaren Moss $0.00 427-3453 jarenmoss2@gmail.com

Dennis Updyke $0.00 quantum300@aol.com

Scott Transue $0.00 725-7641 stransue@icpgroup.com

Milo DeCastro X $0.00 349-0325

Jim Bigart $0.00 427-8598 jebigart@gmail.com

Tim Dayton $0.00
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